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For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

Reoccurring ZOOMS:

November Events:

Be With Ms. B 
Select Mondays from 3:30-4:00pm via ZOOM (See attached

monthly calendar for dates)

https://zoom.us/j/98252056405?
pwd=xTtJkEd6NXx3ZNvSiDkILc3YYnwDxT.1

Meeting ID: 982 5205 6405
Passcode: 398160

TAG Time! With Principal Dascal
Every Tuesday from 4:00-5:00pm

via ZOOM 

https://zoom.us/j/95239931565?
pwd=2Aqq7owloX7wFW4jTbO5vU6OUnvFBM.1

 
Meeting ID: 952 3993 1565

Passcode: 280771
 

PTA Monthly Fundraising Calls (12:00pm)
November 22
December 20

January 31
February 28

March 28
April 25
May 30
June 20

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84573732489?
pwd=UYBqfJz6085peAY8JJocwCesfUWG3I.1

Fri. Nov 1 
NO SCHOOL; Diwali

Tues. Nov 5
NO SCHOOL For Students; Election Day

Thurs. Nov 7
Parent Teacher Conferences; Nonattendance

day for students 

DLT Meeting (3:30pm) - VIRTUAL

Fri. Nov 8 
Spirit Friday - Sports Day! 

Mon. Nov 11
NO SCHOOL; Veterans Day

Wed. Nov 13
CEC Meeting (6pm) - HYBRID

Thurs. Nov 14
 PTA E-Board Meeting (6pm) - VIRTUAL 

Mon. Nov 18 
D4 Event: Turkey Giveaway (4:30pm) -

DISTRICT OFFICE 

Tues. Nov 19
PTA General Meeting (6pm) - VIRTUAL 

Wed. Nov 20
Picture Day! 

Thurs. Nov 28 & Fri. Nov 29 
NO SCHOOL; Thanksgiving Break 

https://zoom.us/j/98252056405?pwd=xTtJkEd6NXx3ZNvSiDkILc3YYnwDxT.1
https://zoom.us/j/98252056405?pwd=xTtJkEd6NXx3ZNvSiDkILc3YYnwDxT.1
https://zoom.us/j/95239931565?pwd=2Aqq7owloX7wFW4jTbO5vU6OUnvFBM.1
https://zoom.us/j/95239931565?pwd=2Aqq7owloX7wFW4jTbO5vU6OUnvFBM.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84573732489?pwd=UYBqfJz6085peAY8JJocwCesfUWG3I.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84573732489?pwd=UYBqfJz6085peAY8JJocwCesfUWG3I.1


Upcoming Events & Important Dates 

High School and LaGuardia Applications Close: Wednesday, December 4 

Scholastic Book Fair: Thursday, December 5 and Friday, December 6 

Multicultural Family Potluck: Friday, December 13

Middle School Applications Close: Friday, December 20

Winter Recess; NO SCHOOL: Tuesday, December 24 - Wednesday, January 1

For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

District 4 Events: 
Parent Information Session: 10 AM via Zoom Thursday, November 14, 2024

“Preparing Your Title I Proposal” 
https://tinyurl.com/TitleIProposal 

Meeting ID: 858 355 8829 
Passcode: 123456 

Turkey Giveaway 4:30 PM Monday, November 18, 2024 PS/MS 007 160 East
120th Street, Cafeteria 

Early Childhood Series: 10 AM via Zoom Wednesday, November 20, 2024
“Introduction to the Early Childhood Curriculum”

https://tinyurl.com/EarlyChildhoodPLseries 
Meeting ID: 955 5345 9885 

Passcode: 123456 

https://tinyurl.com/TitleIProposal
https://tinyurl.com/TitleIProposal
https://tinyurl.com/EarlyChildhoodPLseries


For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

Congrats to our 2024 Character
Day

Costume Contest Winners! 

840 - Aditya Singh 
641 - Parker Kim

571 - Maelyn Mattiace
4-126 - Ryan Kao &  Elliot Ng
3-123 - Luna Fallon & Stefan

Sesum  
2-122 - Kailash Bingham 
K-112 - Victoria Pineyro 

Character Day 
2024 



Congrats to all our 8th graders who took the SHSAT exam on
Wednesday, October 30th! 

Thank you TAG PTA for sponsoring our AMAZING 8th grade
breakfast.

For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com



Collecting items from:

Sizes: Toddlers to Adults
Drop-off location:

TAG School Building, Room 106

www.uft. org/get-involved/uft-campaigns/donate-thanksgiving-coat-drive-nyc-students
For more information visit:

Coat
Drive

Donate new or
gently used

winter clothing 
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Join us to help NYC public school
students living in temporary

housing!
 Nov 4-25Items needed:

Coats, Sweaters, Hats, Gloves,
Mittens, and Scarves

 Members of the TAG community can also make a monetary donation

https://www.uft.org/get-involved/uft-campaigns/donate-thanksgiving-coat-drive-nyc-students
https://www.uft.org/get-involved/uft-campaigns/donate-thanksgiving-coat-drive-nyc-students
https://www.paypal.com/donate?hosted_button_id=L5QHE2GK5NQ42&j=1455492&sfmc_sub=32923092&l=222_HTML&u=26946449&mid=100022908&jb=4&&contactid=0031U00000C6O3QQAV

